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

Call Jim Akers** 96-505-30

Scenic lot. 4.5 acres. $74,900, drive-
way, pond, stream. This is Special-Power
of Sale-Vendor Take Back to qualified
purchaser. Martha Summers.* 96-469-
VL

100 acres. Hardwood bush — only

Call Glenda Hughes* 96-460-31 Call Lynn Drewry*
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2.5 ACRES OF PARADISE

Wonderful renovation in delightful Belfountain
- seconds to the Credit River - house is totally
renovated - even has a studio apartment - and 2
ponds on the property! $359,000.

Kathy Ellis*

3
EVERYONE’S WISH
$287,500. 5 Beautiful acres with bush & expan-
sive landscaped lawns, stream, 3 car garage.
Approx. 2350 sq.ft. bungalow, sunken living
room with woodstove & walkouts - 6 bedrooms,
rec room, spacious country kitchen.

96-500-95 Larry Bamnstaple*

96-395-91

DEVIL'S PULPIT LOCATION - CALEDON
ﬂual}tly custom home on 2.9 landscaped acres.
Sunfilled with full finished lower level w/walkout
& 2nd kit. Sep. 33x44’ garage as well as 3 car
attached. 3+2 bdrms, great family kit., oak stair-
case, pocket drs, cove mouldings & more. Work
from home—this is great!!! Special at $489,000.

Call Martha Summers* 96-481-60

10 ACRE ERIN HORSE FARM
$254,900. Modern 3 bdrm open concept home.
Main floor fam. rm. Great 4 stall horse barn w/
tack rm, run-in 3 fenced paddocks, pond, sepa-

rate drive to barn, great access to "401" or GO
Train.

Call Larry Barnstaple*  96-486-91

RECLAIMED BRICK FIREPLACE IT'S JUST GREAT COUNTRY
Beautifully landscaped 4 bdrm home near $379,000 — 10 exceptional acres, with mature refor-
schools, parkette, mall. Large Ir & dr, French ested lands, wonderful long views, 4 car garage,
doors to new deck, family room f/place, hrdwd quality solarium, family kitchen with skylights,
firs, many upgrades, concrete drive & verandah gleaming new hardwood floors, main floor office, 4
& just $196,900. spacious bedrooms.

Call Sandra Nairn* Call Larry Barnstaple*

96-502-30 96-491-91

cation to 25 & 401. Asking $124,900.
Bill Ellis.** 96-435-VL

Caledon calling. rolling hills, stream,
views, great building site, 37 ac.
$219,000. Martha Summers* 95-597-
VL

$26,900. Call Pam Reid* today. 96-493-
VL

Escarpment wilderness. 12 acre mixed
woodland to build your castle. Handy lo-
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Pat Akers*
Res. 873-6766

Maid Lundy*
Res. (519) 833-2430
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Dora MacKinnon*
Res. 8771430

Res.(519) 833-9578
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Wilf Moore*

Res. 877-7137 Res. (519) 855-4914
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Elizabeth Doell*
Res. 873-3938

Rick Curry*
Res.(519) 856-4176
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Dinah Presswood*
Res. 877-7303

Brenda Payton*
Res. 877-7578

Sandra Nairn*
Res. 873-6146
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